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TOLERANCES UNLESS

OTHERWISE STATED

TOOLING

DECIMALS  ANGLES

PCS

X.      =±1

X.X      =±0.25

X.X X     =±0.1

X.     ±0.3±1°

X.X     ±0.2±0.5°

X. XX    ±0.1±0.5°

Zhou Hao Yu
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PCS

PCS
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E-Like Industrial(Hong Kong)Limited
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PCS

TABLE A

TABLE A

Model No Customer P/N: Length(mm)

10000+/-200

P/N

SMDC-1410-010

SMDC-1410-XXX-430-431-409

2024.05.17

2024.05.17

20000+/-300

30000+/-400

40000+/-500

50000+/-1000

70000+/-1000

60000+/-1000

80000+/-1000

90000+/-1000

Mini DP-DP1.4 Active Optical Cable

DP AOC（4 Fiber+8 Copper）Black PVC OD:4.8MM

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

TABLE A mm
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

DP D male Plug Glod Plated

DP D male PCBA(Source)

DP D male Shell(Bottom)Matte Black

DP A male Plug Glod Plated

DP A Male PCBA(Display)

DP D male Shell(Upper)Matte Black(Source)

DP A Male TO DP D Female PCBA(Source)

DP A male Shell(Bottom)Matte Black

DP A male Shell(Upper)Matte Black(Source)

DP A male metal shell push botton Matte Black

SR black

Clip

Screw

QR code

Pcs

Pcs
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1

2

1

2
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1
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150±50

SMDC-1410-020

SMDC-1410-030

SMDC-1410-040

SMDC-1410-050

SMDC-1410-060

SMDC-1410-070

SMDC-1410-080

SMDC-1410-090

100000+/-1000SMDC-1410-100

WH GR

BK

BL

RE

BR

OR

∅4
.
8
±
0
.
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5

YE

28#(4C)

26#(1P)

Fiber

24#(2C)

Jacket

AL

Kelver

Cotton

15000+/-250SMDC-1410-015

25000+/-300SMDC-1410-025

The material meets the requirements of RoHS

DP male metal upper shell Matte Black

DP male metal bottom shell Matte Black(Display)

DP male metal shell push botton Matte Black
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